

: 2 :

Mr. D. Mahesh Babu has now been appointed as Advocate-on-Record on behalf of the State of Andhra Pradesh. In view of the submission, let the matter stand over for three weeks to enable the respondents to engage an Advocate-on-Record. No further adjournment on the said ground shall be granted.

|
|Court Master

[Charanjeet Kaur]

| |
| |Court Master

[Kusum Gulati]

|